www.edwardssignaling.com3-16 T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
/V
IS

 -31°F to 150°F	(-35°C to 66°C)	variable
 ambient temperature.
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1
Strobe
Current2
Horn
Current2
Lens
Color
Effective
Light Output
UL 1638
Operating
Environment
AC - Indoor Rated
Surface Mount
867STRA-N5 120V AC
0.115 A
(RMS)
0.033 A Amber 90 cd Indoor:	85%
relative humidity
at	86°F	(30°C);
32°F to 120°F
(0°	to	49°C)
variable ambient
867STRB-N5 120V AC 0.033 A Blue 20 cd
867STRC-N5 120V AC 0.033 A Clear 150 cd
867STRG-N5 120V AC 0.033 A Green 70 cd
867STRR-N5 120V AC 0.033 A Red 21 cd
AC/DC - Indoor Rated
Surface Mount
867STRA-AQ
24V AC 0.370 A 0.072 A

Electronic
860 Series
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1
Strobe
Current2
Horn
Current2
Lens
Color
Effective Light Output
UL 1638
Operating
Environment
AC	-	Outdoor	Rated
Surface Mount
868STRA-N5 120V AC 0.115 A 0.033 A Amber 90 cd
Indoor:	85%
relative humidity
at	86°F	(30°C);
32°F to 120°F
(0°	to	49°C)
variable ambient
Outdoor:	95%	relative
humidity	at	86°F	(30°C)
-31°F to 150°F
(-35°C	to	66°C)
variable ambient
868STRB-N5 120V AC 0.115 A 0.033 A Blue 20 cd
868STRC-N5 120V AC 0.115 A 0.033 A Clear 150 cd
868STRG-N5 120V AC 0.115 A 0.033 A Green 70 cd
868STRR-N5 120V AC 0.115 A 0.033 A Red 21 cd
AC/DC	-	Outdoor	Rated
Surface Mount
868STRA-AQ
24V AC 0.370 A 0.072 A